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9781938093081 HRDBRDBK $7.95 $5.92Puck 123 Zoo: A Cool Counting Book____ 1938093089 513.2/11 

9780099528838 PAPReprint $15.95 $9.57Dumas, Alexandre The Three Musketeers____ 0099528835 813 

9781907411007 PAP $7.99 $7.99Manning, Sarra Adorkable____ 1907411003 FIC 

9780984421886 PAP $10.95 $10.95Clark, Carson; Clark, Jim (PHT)The Adventures of Buddy the Beaver: Mystery of the Missing Friends____ 0984421882 [E] 

9780099572978 PAPReprint $11.99 $11.99Twain, Mark The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn____ 0099572974 FIC 

9780099572923 PAP $10.99 $10.99Carroll, Lewis Alice's Adventures in Wonderland and Through the Looking Glass____ 0099572923 FIC 

9780983904700 HRD $12.00 $11.40Parsa, Mona; Kilmer, Nidra N. (ILT)And So You Were Born____ 0983904707 200 

9781405262101 PAP $6.99 $6.99Donaldson, Julia; Richards, Lucy (ILT); Parsons, Gary (ILT)Animals in School: Two Stories in One!____ 1405262109 E 

9781921894213 HRDBRDBK REI $9.99 $7.44Bancroft, Bronwyn An Australian 1, 2, 3 of Animals____ 1921894210 513.2/11 

9781921894220 HRDBRDBK REI $9.99 $7.44Bancroft, Bronwyn An Australian ABC of Animals____ 1921894229 428.1 

9782897180416 HRDBRDBK $9.99 $7.44L'Heureux, Christine; Brignaud, Pierre (ILT); Depratto, Marcel (CON); Dupras, Monique (CON)Baby Caillou, I'm Growing!: Growth Chart and Story Book____ 2897180412 [E] 

9781405258319 PAP $7.99 $7.99Chapman, Lynne Baby Can Bounce!____ 1405258314 E 

9781405258302 PAP $7.99 $7.99Chapman, Lynne; Chapman, Lynne (ILT)Baby Goes Baaaaa!____ 1405258306 E 

9781600788321 PAP $5.99 $3.59Triumph Books (COR) Baseball All-Stars____ 1600788327 796.357092/2 

9781938093043 PAP $12.95 $9.65Puck; Lemay, Violet (ILT); Garrison, Paige (ILT)Beach Doodles: Create. Imagine. Draw Your Way Through a Day at the Beach!____ 1938093046 371 

9781613745441 PAP $18.95 $18.95Carson, Mary Kay Beyond the Solar System: Exploring Galaxies, Black Holes, Alien Planets, and More; a History With 21 Activities____ 1613745443 520.9 

9781605371498 HRDBRDBK $12.95 $9.65Van Genechten, Guido Big and Small____ 1605371491 [E] 

9781605371511 HRD $15.95 $15.95Oud, Pauline; Oud, Pauline (ILT)Big Sister Sarah____ 1605371513 E 

9781605371474 HRD $15.95 $15.95Lootens, Ann; Faas, Linde (ILT)The Birthday Surprise____ 1605371475 E 

9781864718430 PAP $7.99 $7.99Irwin, Bindi Bouncing Off the Menu____ 1864718439 FIC 

9780977492282 PAPSPI REV $14.95 $14.20Waterman, Pamela; Hoge, AmeeThe Braces Cookbook 2: Comfort Food With a Gourmet Touch____ 0977492281 641 
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9780977492275 PAPSPI EXP RE $14.95 $8.97Waterman, Pamela; Waterman, BrendaThe Braces Cookbook: Recipes You (and Your Orthodontist) Will Love____ 0977492273 641 

9782897180393 HRDBRDBK $5.99 $4.46Sanschagrin, Joceline; Brignaud, Pierre (ILT)Caillou - Be Careful!____ 2897180390 [E] 

9782897180348 HRDBRDBK $9.99 $7.44Paradis, Anne; Sevigny, Eric (ILT)Caillou Fun Adventures!____ 289718034X 513.2/11 

9782897180362 PAPPAP/PSTR $4.99 $4.99Johanson, Sarah Margaret (ADP); Sevigny, Eric (ILT)Caillou Learns to Swim____ 2897180366 [E] 

9780983311621 HRD $16.99 $16.14Woolley, Lynelle; Wolcott, Karen (ILT)Camellia the Fabulous Flower Girl____ 0983311625 E 

9781619301696 HRD $21.95 $21.95Latham, Donna; Christensen, Andrew (ILT)Canals and Dams: Investigate Feats of Engineering With 25 Projects____ 1619301695 624.078 

9781849390255 PAP $8.99 $8.99Willis, Jeanne; Ross, Tony (ILT)Caterpillar Dreams____ 1849390258 FIC 

9781408308493 PAPReprint $8.99 $8.99Cowell, Cressida; Layton, Neal (ILT)Cheer Up Your Teddy Bear, Emily Brown!____ 1408308495 E 

9788415619444 HRD $15.95 $15.95Pavon, Mar; Carretero, Monica (ILT)Clucky and the Magic Kettle____ 8415619448 [E] 

9781844096053 PAP $15.95 $15.95Lembo, Margaret Ann; Frame, Andy (PHT)Color Your Life With Crystals!: Your First Guide to Crystals, Colors and Chakras____ 184409605X 133/.2548 

9781849416788 PAP $7.99 $7.99Gray, Kes; Sharratt, Nick (ILT); Parsons, Garry (ILT)Daisy and the Trouble With Coconuts____ 1849416788 E 

9781405258395 PAP $5.99 $5.99Andreae, Giles; Cronin, Janet (ILT)The Dance of Wallowy Bigness____ 140525839X E 

9781780620596 PAP $9.99 $9.99Silverwood, Sarah The Double-Edged Sword____ 1780620594 [Fic] 

9781619301764 PAP $13.95 $13.95Yasuda, Anita; Stone, Bryan (ILT)Explore Flight!: With 25 Great Projects____ 1619301768 629.13 

9780976628941 CMD $14.95 $8.64Kane, Tracy; Sanders, Kelly; Aichele, Genevieve (NRT)Forest Secrets____ 0976628945 E 

9782897180263 PAP $5.99 $5.99Thompson, Kim; Sevigny, Eric (ILT)Fresh from the Farm____ 2897180269 [E] 

9780755378210 PAP $8.99 $5.39Hammond, Andrew The Gallows Curse____ 0755378210 FIC 

9781843651994 PAP $8.99 $8.99Shirley, Alice The Gentle Lion and the Little Owlet: A Tale of an Unlikely Friendship____ 1843651998 E 

9781842708644 PAP $8.99 $8.99McKee, Brett; McKee, David (ILT)George's Invisible Watch____ 1842708643 E 

9781864718447 PAP $7.99 $7.99Costain, Meredith A Ghostly Tale____ 1864718447 578 

9781921690563 PAP $7.99 $7.99Milne, Christopher; Swingler, Simon (ILT)The Girl With Death Breath and Other Naughty Stories for Good Boys and Girls____ 1921690569 [E] 
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9781602190788 HRDBRDBK $7.95 $5.92Jasper, Mark; Gamble, Adam; Kelly, Cooper (ILT)Good Night Dinosaur____ 160219078X 567.9 

9781444004694 PAPReprint $7.99 $7.99Simon, Francesca; Bolam, Emily (ILT)The Haunted House of Buffin Street____ 1444004697 E 

9781936863518 PAP $7.95 $7.95Lederer, Richard; Kegel, Stan; McLean, Jim (ILT)Hilarious Holiday Humor____ 1936863510 818/.60208 

9788415241928 HRD $15.95 $15.95Blanco, Cesar; Bk, Blanca (ILT)Hoky the Caring Wolf____ 8415241925 [E] 

9781605371467 HRD $19.95 $14.86Slegers, Liesbet Hooray, I Am a Boy!: My Baby Book____ 1605371467 306 

9781605371450 HRDTRA $19.95 $14.86Slegers, Liesbet Hooray, I Am a Girl!____ 1605371459 306 

9781865084404 PAP $9.99 $9.99Hobbs, Leigh; Hobbs, Leigh (ILT)Horrible Harriet____ 1865084409 [E] 

9781844484478 PAP $9.95 $5.97Palmer, Dandi How to Draw Insects in Simple Steps____ 1844484475 740 

9781605371504 HRDBRDBK $12.95 $9.65Van Genechten, Guido In, out, and all around____ 1605371505 [E] 

9788415503590 HRD $15.95 $15.95Arteaga, Marta; Celej, Zuzanna (ILT)Inside My Imagination____ 8415503598 [E] 

9781849416894 PAPReprint $9.99 $9.99Blake, Quentin Jack and Nancy____ 1849416893 E 

9781444002027 PAP $7.99 $7.99Simon, Francesca; Bolam, Emily (ILT)Jogger's Big Adventure____ 1444002023 [E] 

9781770410572 PAP $14.95 $14.95Beiko, S. M. The Lake and the Library____ 1770410570 [Fic] 

9781851033713 HRDSPI $11.99 $8.93Delafosse, Claude; Jeunesse, Gallimard; Curiace, Gismonde (ILT)Let's Look at Paris by Night____ 1851033718 940 

9781847327673 PAPReprint $12.99 $12.99Castro, Harriet (RTL); Carroll, Lewis; Basic, Zdenko (ILT)Lewis Carroll's Alice's Adventures in Wonderland____ 1847327672 E 

9788415619260 HRD $16.95 $16.95Eulate, Ana; Uya, Nivola (ILT)Life Is Beautiful!____ 841561926X [E] 

9781408313497 PAP $8.99 $8.99Webb, Holly Lily____ 1408313499 FIC 

9781408313503 PAP $8.99 $8.99Webb, Holly Lily and the Shining Dragons____ 1408313502 823.92 

9780099572961 PAPReprint $10.99 $10.99Alcott, Louisa May Little Women____ 0099572966 FIC 

9781849394826 PAP $8.99 $8.99Piers, Helen; Foreman, Michael (ILT)Long Neck and Thunder Foot____ 1849394822 E 

9781849390170 PAP $10.99 $10.99Lucas, David The Lying Carpet____ 1849390177 FIC 
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9781907912016 HRD $17.99 $17.99Emina, Peter; Ridley, Alice (ILT)Lyra and the Adventure of the Flying Fish____ 1907912010 FIC 

9781936261130 HRD $16.95 $16.95Pippin-mathur, CourtneyMaya Was Grumpy____ 1936261138 [E] 

9781849394390 HRDReprint $16.99 $16.99McKee, David Melric the Magician Who Lost His Magic____ 1849394393 [Fic] 

9788415503200 HRD1 $15.95 $15.95Martin, Irene Aparici; Carretero, Monica (ILT)Mom Goes to War____ 8415503202 [E] 

9781843652007 PAP $8.99 $8.99Robinson, Nicola L. The Monster Machine____ 1843652005 E 

9781843652236 HRD $14.99 $14.99Greaves, Margaret; Pinkney, Jane (ILT)Mouse Mischief____ 1843652234 E 

9780745963853 HRDReprint $7.99 $7.99Goodings, Christina; Gulliver, Amanda (ILT)My Own Little Book of Prayers____ 0745963854 242/.82 

9780745964140 PAP $7.99 $5.95Rock, Lois; Ayliffe, Alex (ILT)My Very First Noah's Ark Playtime____ 0745964141 249 

9781849394512 HRD $16.99 $16.99Foreman, Michael Newspaper Boy and Origami Girl!____ 1849394512 E 

9781743314142 PAP $9.99 $9.99Hobbs, Leigh Old Tom's Big Book of Beauty____ 1743314140 E 

9781862309654 PAP $8.99 $8.99Rock, Jonathan; Grylls, Bear (CON)Out of Bounds____ 1862309655 FIC 

9780615545424 HRD $17.95 $10.38Mancuso, Jackie Clark Paris-Chien: Adventures of an Ex-Pat Dog____ 0615545424 [E] 

9780099495369 PAPReprint $9.99 $9.99Allan, Nicholas Picasso's Trousers____ 0099495368 E 

9781605371443 HRDReissue $13.95 $13.95Slegers, Liesbet A Puppy for Kevin____ 1605371440 [E] 

9781903070840 HRD $15.99 $15.99Bristow, Sophie; Glover, Sophie (ILT)The Queen's Beasts____ 1903070848 FIC 

9781849416887 PAP $9.99 $9.99Blake, Quentin Quentin Blake's ABC____ 1849416885 E 

9781849416900 PAPReprint $8.99 $8.99Blake, Quentin Quentin Blake's Nursery Rhyme Book____ 1849416907 E 

9780983311638 PAP $4.99 $4.74Woolley, Lynelle; Wolcott, Karen (ILT)Rosie and the Wedding Day Rescue____ 0983311633 FIC 

9780745963785 HRD $12.99 $12.99Pasquali, Elena; Kolanovic, Dubravka (ILT)Safe This Night: A Book of Bedtime Prayers____ 0745963781 242/.82 

9782897180454 HRDBRDBK $9.99 $7.44Paradis, Anne; Sevigny, Eric (ILT)Search and Count: Around Town____ 2897180455 513.2/11 

9781862309661 PAP $8.99 $8.99Rock, Jonathan Search & Rescue____ 1862309663 FIC 
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9780575098947 PAP $10.99 $6.59Berry, Kit Shaman of Stonewylde____ 0575098945 FIC 

9780938663539 HRD $14.95 $14.95Polisar, Barry Louis; Clark, David (ILT)Something Fishy____ 0938663534 811/.54 

9781780550732 PAP $6.99 $6.99Saddlewick, A. B.; Horne, Sarah (ILT)Spooky Sports Day____ 1780550731 E 

9781844489077 PAP $19.95 $19.95Nicholson, Nancy; Edwards, MiriamStart to Stitch____ 1844489078 790 

9781605371207 HRDTRA $15.95 $15.95Van Genechten, Guido; Clavis Publishing (TRN)Super Ladybug to the Rescue!____ 1605371203 [E] 

9781770411517 PAPReprint $12.95 $7.77Spencer, Liv Taylor Swift: The Platinum Edition____ 1770411518 781 

9781921690556 PAP $7.99 $7.99Milne, Christopher; Swingler, Simon (ILT)That Dirty Dog and other Naughty Stories for Good boys and girls____ 1921690550 [E] 

9781742757452 PAP $8.99 $8.99Svendsen, Mark To Die For____ 1742757456 [Fic] 

9781780620657 PAPReprint $9.99 $9.99Silverwood, Sarah The Traitor's Gate____ 1780620659 FIC 

9780099573036 PAPReprint $10.99 $10.99Stevenson, Robert Louis Treasure Island____ 0099573032 E 

9780745963471 HRD $16.99 $16.99Joslin, Mary A Treasury of Prayers: For Now and Always____ 0745963471 242/.82 

9781617600296 PAP6 $26.95 $16.17Tanabe, Gen; Tanabe, KellyThe Ultimate Scholarship Book 2014: Billions of Dollars in Scholarships, Grants and Prizes____ 1617600296 378 

9781405256766 PAP $5.99 $5.99Mayfield, Sue; Hendra, Sue (ILT)Under the Sea____ 1405256761 E 

9780330517409 PAPReprint $8.99 $8.99Hopgood, Tim Unpoppable____ 0330517406 E 

9781613745007 PAP $16.95 $16.95Bauer, Helen; Voigt, Deborah (FRW)Verdi for Kids: His Life and Music: With 21 Activities____ 1613745001 782.1092 

9781605371542 HRD $15.95 $15.95MacK (COR) Vicks, the Polar Bear Cub____ 1605371548 590 

9788415619482 HRD $16.95 $16.95Almada, Ariel Andres; Wimmer, Sonja (ILT)Walking Through a World of Aromas____ 8415619480 [E] 

9782923163437 HRDHAR/COM $16.95 $16.95Duchesne, Christiane; Kunigis, Paul (PRD); Cote, Genevieve (ILT)Wapiti!____ 2923163435 E 

9781405253406 PAP $9.99 $9.99Armitage, Ronda; Gordon, Andrew (ILT)Wave the Flag and Blow the Whistle____ 1405253401 823.914 

9780099573128 PAPReprint $12.99 $12.99Coolidge, Susan What Katy Did____ 0099573121 FIC 

9781405254038 PAP $9.99 $9.99Hardy, Edward; Pye, Ali (ILT)Where Is Fred?____ 1405254033 E 
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9781842706985 PAPNew $8.99 $8.99Willis, Jeanne; Reynolds, Adrian (ILT)Who's in the Loo?____ 1842706985 [E] 

9781843913900 PAPReprint $12.95 $7.77Baum, L. Frank The Wonderful Wizard of Oz____ 1843913909 813 

9781605426365 PAP $9.99 $9.99Fischer, Rusty Zombies Don't Forgive____ 1605426369 [Fic] 
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9780618891290 SAL $16.99 $12.66Obed, Ellen Bryan; McClintock, Barbara (ILT)Twelve Kinds of Ice____ 0618891293 [Fic] 

9781442452008 HRD $15.99 $15.99Vaughan, M. M.; Bruno, Iacopo (ILT)The Ability____ 1442452005 [Fic] 

9780547634555 HRD $16.99 $16.99Kurtz, Chris The Adventures of a South Pole Pig: A Novel of Snow and Courage____ 0547634552 [Fic] 

9781416994329 HRD $16.99 $16.99Silberberg, Alan The Awesome, Almost 100% True Adventures of Matt & Craz____ 1416994327 [Fic] 

9781590789520 SAL $16.95 $12.63Markle, Sandra Bats____ 1590789520 599.4 

9780547509914 SAL $16.99 $12.66Krull, Kathleen; Brewer, Paul; Innerst, Stacy (ILT)The Beatles Were Fab (And They Were Funny)____ 054750991X 782.42166092/2 

9780547636689 SAL $16.99 $12.66Meng, Cece; Neyret, Aurelie (ILT)Bedtime Is Canceled____ 0547636687 [E] 

9781442421608 PAPReprint $9.99 $9.99McVoy, Terra Elan Being Friends With Boys____ 1442421606 [Fic] 

9780763661267 SALReprint $15.99 $11.91McKinlay, Meg Below____ 0763661260 [Fic] 

9780547970431 PAP $8.99 $8.99Kessler, Jackie Morse Breath____ 0547970439 [Fic] 

9780618790241 SAL $16.99 $12.66Mortensen, Denise Dowling; Bell, Cece (ILT)Bug Patrol____ 0618790241 [E] 

9780547868530 HRD $16.99 $16.99Salerni, Dianne K. The Caged Graves____ 0547868537 [Fic] 

9780547612157 HRD $16.99 $16.99Averett, Edward Cameron and the Girls____ 054761215X [Fic] 

9780544022089 HRD $15.99 $15.99Davies, Jacqueline The Candy Smash____ 0544022084 [Fic] 

9780547763484 HRD $15.99 $15.99Urban, Linda The Center of Everything____ 0547763484 [Fic] 

9780547681078 SAL $12.99 $9.68Henry, Jed; Henry, Jed (ILT)Cheer Up, Mouse!____ 0547681070 [E] 

9780618992157 SAL $17.99 $13.40Matteson, George; Ursone, Adele; Ransome, James E. (ILT)The Christmas Tugboat: How the Rockefeller Center Christmas Tree Came to New York City____ 0618992154 [Fic] 

9781590788936 HRD $17.95 $17.95Flood, Nancy Bo; Sonnemair, Jan (ILT)Cowboy Up!: Ride the Navajo Rodeo____ 1590788931 979.1004/9726 

9780547239934 SAL $16.99 $12.66Mortensen, Lori; Austin, Michael Allen (ILT)Cowpoke Clyde and Dirty Dawg____ 0547239939 [E] 

9780547632315 SAL $12.99 $9.68Rey, H. A. (CRT); Perez, Monica; Young, Mary O'Keefe (ILT)Curious George Saves His Pennies____ 0547632312 [E] 

9780763654047 SAL $16.99 $12.66Hautman, Pete The Cydonian Pyramid____ 0763654043 [Fic] 
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9780547628387 HRD $17.99 $17.99Lafevers, Robin Dark Triumph____ 0547628382 [Fic] 

9780547904313 HRD $16.99 $16.99Blagden, Scott Dear Life, You Suck____ 0547904312 [Fic] 

9780547688367 HRD $16.99 $16.99Sullivan, Laura L. Delusion____ 0547688369 [Fic] 

9780547877457 SAL $14.99 $11.17Egan, Tim Dodsworth in Tokyo____ 0547877455 [E] 

9781590789339 SAL $16.95 $12.63Helakoski, Leslie Doggone Feet!____ 1590789334 [E] 

9780547928531 HRD $16.99 $16.99Roskos, Evan Dr. Bird's Advice for Sad Poets____ 054792853X [Fic] 

9781590789254 SAL $16.95 $12.63Lewis, J. Patrick; Siskind, Frederic B. (PHT); Murphy, Kelly (ILT)Face Bug____ 1590789253 811/.54 

9780547370248 HRD $18.99 $18.99Deem, James M. Faces from the Past: Forgotten People of North America____ 0547370245 599.9 

9781780551135 PAP $15.99 $15.99Vendittelli, Marie; Griotto, SophieThe Fashion Book: Advice, Activities & Top Tips to Create Your Own Collection____ 1780551134 746 

9781442434288 PAPReprint $5.99 $5.99Packard, Edward; Willis, Drew (ILT)The Forbidden Castle____ 1442434287 [Fic] 

9780618843497 SAL $16.99 $12.66Vanderwater, Amy Ludwig; Gourley, Robbin (ILT)Forest Has a Song: Poems____ 0618843493 811/.6 

9780763653620 SAL $16.99 $12.66Bingham, Kelly Formerly Shark Girl____ 0763653624 [Fic] 

9780547942155 HRD $16.99 $16.99Vande Velde, Vivian Frogged____ 054794215X [Fic] 

9780547887357 PAP $5.99 $5.99Stout, Glenn From Hardships to Championships____ 0547887353 796.357092/2 

9780547865799 PAP $3.99 $3.99Meddaugh, Susan (CRT) Funny Bone Jokes and Riddles____ 0547865791 818/.602 

9780547820118 HRD $15.99 $15.99Wissinger, Tamera Will; Cordell, Matthew (ILT)Gone Fishing: A Novel in Verse____ 0547820119 [Fic] 

9781442444607 SAL $16.99 $12.66Krall, Dan The Great Lollipop Caper____ 1442444606 [E] 

9780547912288 SAL $16.99 $12.66Lester, Helen; Munsinger, Lynn (ILT)Happy Birdday, Tacky!____ 0547912285 [E] 

9780547852836 HRD $15.99 $15.99Klise, Kate; Klise, M. Sarah (ILT)Hollywood, Dead Ahead____ 0547852835 [Fic] 

9781442480537 SAL $15.99 $11.91Bonwill, Ann; Rickerty, Simon (ILT)I Am Not a Copycat!____ 144248053X [E] 

9780547626154 HRD $17.99 $17.99Agresti, Aimee Infatuate____ 0547626150 [Fic] 
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9780547867625 SAL $9.99 $7.44Dunrea, Olivier Jasper & Joop____ 054786762X [E] 

9781442454422 PAPReprint $9.99 $9.99Lynch, Chris Kill Switch____ 1442454423 [Fic] 

9780547893150 HRD $15.99 $15.99Schreiber, Joe; Smith, Matt (ILT)Lenny Cyrus, School Virus____ 0547893159 [Fic] 

9780547807430 HRD $16.99 $16.99Engle, Margarita The Lightning Dreamer: Cuba's Greatest Abolitionist____ 0547807430 [Fic] 

9781442434233 HRD $15.99 $15.99Bauer, Marion Dane; Bell, Jennifer A. (ILT)Little Dog, Lost____ 1442434236 [Fic] 

9780547978840 PAPReprint $9.99 $9.99Saint-Exupery, Antoine de; Howard, Richard (TRN); Maguire, Gregory (FRW)The Little Prince____ 0547978847 [Fic] 

9780547402062 HRD $9.99 $9.99Numeroff, Laura Joffe; Munsinger, Lynn (ILT)Lots of Lambs____ 0547402066 [E] 

9780547362656 SAL $16.99 $12.66Hughes, Langston; Qualls, Sean (ILT)Lullaby (For a Black Mother)____ 054736265X 811/.54 

9780547867847 HRD $9.99 $9.99Meddaugh, Susan Martha Speaks Canine Comics: Six Daring Doggie Adventures____ 0547867840 741.5/973 

9780763664343 SALReprint $16.99 $12.66Yokococo Matilda and Hans____ 0763664340 [E] 

9780547838144 SAL $14.99 $11.17Schneider, Josh The Meanest Birthday Girl____ 054783814X [E] 

9780547863368 HRD $16.99 $16.99Kacvinsky, Katie Middle Ground____ 0547863365 [Fic] 

9780547471051 SAL $16.99 $12.66Pinborough, Jan; Atwell, Debby (ILT)Miss Moore Thought Otherwise: How Anne Carroll Moore Created Libraries for Children____ 054747105X 020.92 

9780763659127 SAL $17.99 $13.40Almond, David; McKean, Dave (ILT)Mouse Bird Snake Wolf____ 0763659126 [Fic] 

9780547773575 SAL $16.99 $12.66Heos, Bridget; Ang, Joy (ILT)Mustache Baby____ 0547773579 [E] 

9780547738512 SAL $16.99 $12.66Jenkins, Steve; Page, RobinMy First Day____ 054773851X 591.3/92 

9781590788646 SAL $16.95 $12.63Crump, Marty; Jenkins, Steve (ILT); Rodriguez, Edel (ILT)The Mystery of Darwin's Frog: A True Story of Scientific Discovery____ 1590788648 597.8/9 

9780615704432 HRDBRDBK $9.95 $7.41D'angelo, Gus New York ABCs____ 0615704433 421/.1 

9780618959617 HRD $16.99 $16.99Jahn-Clough, Lisa Nothing but Blue____ 0618959610 [Fic] 

9781416984795 PAPReprint $6.99 $6.99Frederick, Heather VogelOnce Upon A Toad____ 1416984798 [Fic] 

9780547244372 HRD $16.99 $16.99Patterson, Valerie O. Operation Oleander____ 0547244371 [Fic] 
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9780763664046 SAL $17.99 $13.40Cameron, Emma Out of This Place____ 0763664049 [Fic] 

9781442466067 HRD $12.99 $12.99Walsh, Joanna; Abbot, Judi (ILT)The Perfect Hug____ 1442466065 [E] 

9780547601175 HRD1 $16.99 $16.99Schreiber, Joe Perry's Killer Playlist____ 0547601174 [Fic] 

9781442446236 PAP $9.99 $9.99Rodriguez, Gaby; Glatzer, Jenna (CON)The Pregnancy Project: A Memoir____ 1442446234 306.874/3 

9780547681702 HRD1 $16.99 $16.99Willner-Pardo, Gina Prettiest Doll____ 0547681704 [Fic] 

9781442450554 SAL $12.99 $9.68Carter, David A.; Carter, David A. (ILT)Princess Bugs: A Touch-and-Feel Fairy Tale____ 144245055X [E] 

9781442445802 HRD $16.99 $16.99Young, Suzanne The Program____ 1442445807 [Fic] 

9780547733951 SAL $16.99 $12.66Ashman, Linda; Robinson, Christian (ILT)Rain!____ 054773395X [E] 

9781590788806 SAL $16.95 $12.63Castrovilla, Selene; Kozjan, Drazen (ILT)Revolutionary Friends: General George Washington and the Marquis De Lafayette____ 159078880X 973.3 

9780763654689 SALReprint $16.99 $12.66Child, Lauren Ruby Redfort Take Your Last Breath____ 076365468X [Fic] 

9780763661076 SAL $15.99 $11.91Lucas, David The Skeleton Pirate____ 0763661074 [E] 

9780763662301 PAP $9.99 $9.99Schwarz, Viviane The Sleepwalkers____ 0763662305 741.5/941 

9780547807980 HRD1 $16.99 $16.99Winget, Dianna Dorisi A Smidgen of Sky____ 0547807988 [Fic] 

9781590789377 SAL $16.95 $12.63Clement, Nathan Speed____ 1590789377 [E] 

9780547681269 HRD $18.99 $18.99Heos, Bridget; Comins, Andy (PHT)Stronger Than Steel: Spider Silk DNA and the Quest for Better Bulletproof Vests, Sutures, and Parachute Rope____ 0547681267 595.4/4 

9781605371405 HRD $15.95 $15.95Robberecht, Thierry; Goossens, Philippe (ILT)Superhero School____ 1605371408 [E] 

9780547482231 SAL $16.99 $12.66Singer, Marilyn; Boiger, Alexandra (ILT)Tallulah's Toe Shoes____ 054748223X [E] 

9780547738468 HRD $16.99 $16.99Ferris, Jean Thrice upon a Marigold____ 0547738463 [Fic] 

9781590789292 SAL $15.95 $11.88Sattler, Jennifer Uh-Oh, Dodo!____ 1590789296 [E] 

9780547367545 HRD $17.99 $17.99Whitcomb, Laura Under the Light____ 0547367546 [Fic] 

9780547848013 HRD $16.99 $16.99La Valley, Josanne The Vine Basket____ 0547848013 [Fic] 
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9780763664862 SAL $14.99 $11.17Docherty, Thomas Wash-a-Bye Bear____ 0763664863 [E] 

9780547721286 SAL $9.99 $7.44Brown, Calef We Go Together!: A Curious Selection of Affectionate Verse____ 0547721285 811/.54 

9780547555003 HRD $16.99 $16.99Karp, Jesse What We Become____ 0547555008 [Fic] 

9780547907253 SAL $16.99 $12.66Stringer, Lauren When Stravinsky Met Nijinsky: Two Artists, Their Ballet, and One Extraordinary Riot____ 0547907257 781.5/56092 

9780547914169 HRD $9.99 $9.99Rey, Margret; Rey, H. A.; Platt, Cynthia; Paprocki, Greg (ILT)Where Is Curious George?: A Look and Find Book____ 0547914164 [E] 

9780547518312 HRD $18.99 $18.99Frydenborg, Kay Wild Horse Scientists____ 0547518315 599.665/5 

9780547739625 HRD1 $16.99 $16.99Cushman, Karen Will Sparrow's Road____ 0547739621 [Fic] 

9781864718256 PAP1 $12.99 $12.99Bursztynski, Sue Wolfborn____ 1864718250 [Fic] 

9780547824109 HRD $15.99 $15.99Arntson, Steven The Wrap-Up List____ 0547824106 [Fic] 

9780547807959 HRD $12.99 $12.99Trine, Greg; Dormer, Frank W. (ILT)Wyatt Burp Rides Again____ 0547807953 [E] 

9781442434004 SAL $16.99 $12.66Fox, Mem; Ljungkvist, Laura (ILT)Yoo-Hoo, Ladybug!____ 1442434007 [E] 
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